
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr. 
27 

556 
336 
220 
531 
250 
440 

94 
92 

Namn 
Ida Djärf Björklund 
Tindra Johansson 
Emilia Andersson 
Amanda Welander 
Felicia Hellqvist 
Erika Persson 
Nellie Jonsson 
Mimmi Lindell 
Elin Andersson 

Varv 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 

diff 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
3 Varv 

Total Tid 
23:44.607 
23:54.826 
24:05.921 
24:15.827 
24:18.581 
25:19.812 
23:31.434 
23:38.890 
23:53.309 

Bästa Tid 
1:55.918 
2:06.863 
2:06.754 
2:07.206 
2:07.419 
2:13.244 
2:10.185 
2:16.891 
2:28.171 

Klubb 
Huskvarna MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Tranan 
MK Tranan 
Oskarshamns MSK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  
Landskrona MK 

Klass 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 

Team/Sponsor 
Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Poäng 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Kommentar 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 13:51:31 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX125U MX2U MX GIRLS 

Heat 1 

MX Girls 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 

2017-09-02 13:25 


